
	
Gjinia
	
Grup-mosha (vjeç)
	
Aftësia e kufizuar
	
Përkatësia
	
Popullata

	
M
	
F
	
16-25
	
26-35
	
36-45
	
46-54
	
Mbi 55
	
Fizik
	
Ndijor
	
Intelektual
	
Mendor
	
Rome
	
Shqiptar
	
Rurale
	
Urbane


	
363
	
16
	
31
	
115
	
130
	
76
	
27
	
39
	
15
	
18
	
307
	
9
	
370
	
66
	
313


Të dhënat mbi aftësinë e kufizuar në sistemin e burgjeve
